
NSW
Jac Wallcoverings
John Clark  P 0418 240 371
E johnnywallpaper@bigpond.com

Decor-Active
Nick Pantone  P 0419 214 760
E nick@decoractive.com

Sydney Wallcoverings
Greg Bryant / Drew  P 0404 082 224 / 0406 906 844
E sales@sydneywallcoverings.com.au

Akra Wallpapering
Mark Matti  P 0401 520 399
E akrawallpaper@gmail.com

Wetaroll
Wayne Oliver  P 0418 228 549
E wayne@wetaroll.com.au

Wallpaper Express
Gary Stanley  P 0408 446 902
gary@wallpaperexpress.com.au

Enhance Painting Pty Ltd
Mike Carter  P 0407 833 906
E mike@enhancepainting.com.au

VIC
Practically Artistic
James Stephenson  P 0419 399 314
E practicallyartistic@bigpond.com

Decoroll
Peter Ramkin 
P 0411 113 725 / 03 9577 7328

Richard Opat Painting
Richard Opat
P 0418 584 222
richard@richardopatdec.com

Prestige Wallpapering
Serge Curelea  P 0419 919 992
E serge@prestigewallpapering.com.au

Cutting Edge Wallpapering
Aidan Griffin  P 0405 269 737
E hanging@cuttingedgewallpapering.com.au

Walter Kay Decorating
Walter Kay  P 0437 716 536
E walterkay@live.com.au

QLD - Brisbane & South East
Bryant Wallcoverings
Michael Bryant  P 0401 286 247
E michael@wallcoverings.net.au

Professional Wallcovering Installation
Greg Bryant  P 0404 082 224 / 07 555 46 325
E greg@wallcoverings.net.au

G.S. Daniels & Co
Graham Daniels  P 0418 151 276 / 07 3355 0555
E ggsdanie@bigpond.net.au

Brushline Pty Ltd
Merv Tottman  P 0402 928 171
E tott1@bigpond.com

M&B Eastment Painters
Mark Eastment  P 0417 733 351

QLD - Sunshine Coast
IR Wallcoverings
Ian Roberts  P 0401 381 731
E ianroberts57@live.com (Sunshine Coast & Brisbane)

M & B Eastment Painters
Mark Eastment  P 0417 733 351

ACT
Adashu Painting
Adam Teer  P 02 6292 8727

WA - Perth
Kevin Pratt  P 0488 484 483
E weedthecat@yahoo.com

SYDNEY 19 Heath Road Blakehurst NSW Australia 2221  P +61 (0)2 8558 3500  F +61 (0)2 9546 5402  E sales@materialised.com  www.materialised.com

ADELAIDE
+61 8 8271 9185

BRISBANE
+61 7 3393 2188

HOBART
+61 3 9815 3033

MELBOURNE
+61 3 9815 3033

PERTH
+61 8 9381 2802

NEW ZEALAND
+64 9 302 7733

MALAYSIA
+61 2 8558 3500

SINGAPORE
+61 2 8558 3500

wall covering installers


